General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol SHERA

MSEI Symbol NOTListed

ISIN INEOMMO001019

Name of the company

SHERA ENERGY LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther thg Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.4
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.38
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.53
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 4.26
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 6.54




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of el . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenoiaing as a % ot | class of securities (IX)
i Category of Nos. Of i i derlvi h held total no. of shares
ateeory | shareholder shareholders | P .up pal .—up un erymg SNares he (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
(n (I (i) equity shares | equity Depository (Vi) = (IvV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a otal as a
held (V) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V1) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) 0 X egty Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 14488142 14488142 63.58 14488142 14488142 | 63.58
Group
(B) Public 1616 8300205 8300205 36.42 8300205 8300205 |36.42
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(c1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(c2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1621 22788347 22788347 100 22788347 22788347 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

asa % Nr:meer of
assuming full | Number of SI a(;'esd
No. Of conversion Locked in shares pti ged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares of (Xn) ° erw;)se 4
Shares Sha;res Underlying | convertible ENCUMDETred | Number of
Categor Category of | Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( (xi) equity shares
89| shareholder Outstanding v .g convertible |asa held in
(1) . Outstanding .\ -
(1) convertible Warrants securities percentage As 3 % dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted of Asa % | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants share il No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) capital) (X1)= | No. (a) Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
(VII)+(X) As a held held (i) (ii) (iii)
% of o (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 63.58 4560000 | 31.47 14488142
Group
(B) Public 36.42 8160206 0 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(& Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4560000 | 20.01 22648348 0 0 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fuIIy No. Of Shareholding asa class of securities (|X)
Nos. Of d Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. % of total no. of
5 Category & Name of hos. hold pal .tup paid-up | underlying shares held | shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
f the Shareholders (l) Z“a)\re olders egw y held equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ | as per SCRR, 1957) a % of
>Nares e shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) (VINN) As a % of . Total
(V) Class eg: | Class .
held (V) (A+B+C2) " ce: Total Voting
gy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Indian
Individuals/Hind
(a) ndividuals/Hindu 4 8767475 8767475  |38.47 8767475 8767475 |38.47
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 5720667 5720667 25.1 5720667 5720667 | 25.1
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 14488142 14488142 63.58 14488142 14488142 | 63.58
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 14488142 14488142 63.58 14488142 14488142 | 63.58
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(2) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 2 216000 216000 0.95 216000 216000 0.95

and nominee
directors)




Key Managerial

(c) 1 10000 10000 0.04 10000 10000 0.04
Personnel
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal share | , ;) 3830000 3830000 | 16.81 3830000 3830000 |16.81
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | ., 2355205 2355205 | 10.34 2355205 2355205 | 10.34
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
(i) ?lNor;sF;egdent Indians |, 105000 105000 0.46 105000 105000 | 0.46
(n Bodies Corporate 59 1153000 1153000 5.06 1153000 1153000 |5.06
(m) Any Other (specify) | 108 631000 631000 2.77 631000 631000 |2.77
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1616 8300205 8300205 36.42 8300205 8300205 |36.42
Total Public
Shareholding
1616 8300205 8300205 36.42 8300205 8300205 | 36.42
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 1621 22788347 22788347 100 22788347 22788347 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1621 22788347 22788347 100 22788347 22788347 | 100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding, Shares
asa% Number of Dledaadlon
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares S Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Underlying ; (X11) DU
No. of ; conversion of encumbered | Number of
Shares Outstanding . ;
: Shares . convertible (XI1) equity shares
Underlying . convertible .\ .
Sr. . Underlying . securities (as a held in
Outstanding . securities and As a % .
convertible Outstanding No. Of percentage of sa’ dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) ’ .. | diluted share of Asa% | form (XIV) Suls Sulb Sulh
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) . total No. | of total
(a) capital) (XI)= No. (a) . category | category | category
(VII)+(X) As a % Shares | (a) |Shares (i) (i) i)
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Indian
(a) 38.47 2630000 | 30 8767475
(d) 25.1 1930000 | 33.74 5720667
(Si‘)b'TOta' (A) 63.58 4560000 | 31.47 14488142
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.58 4560000 | 31.47 14488142

and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

B

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions (Domestic)

Institutions (Foreign)

Central Government / State Government(s)




(4)

Non-institutions

(b) 0.95 216000 0 0 0
(c) 0.04 10000 0 0 0
(g) 16.81 3830000 0 0 0
(h) 10.34 2215206 0 0 0
(i) 0.46 105000 0 0 0
(1) 5.06 1153000 0 0 0
(m) 2.77 631000 0 0 0
(S:)b'TOta' (B) 36.42 8160206 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 36.42 8160206 0 0 0
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)

(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 100 4560000 | 20.01 22648348

A+B+C2) :

Total (A+B+C) 100 4560000 | 20.01 22648348




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHEIKH NASEEM

SHIVANI SHEIKH

SAHIL SHEIKH

ISHA SHEIKH

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AHRPM4934B

AOSPS8523A

CDWPS1352L

DDOPS7050G

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

7369334

716000

482141

200000

8767475

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

7369334

716000

482141

200000

8767475

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

32.34

3.14

2.12

0.88

38.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7369334

716000

482141

200000

8767475

Class eg:y

Total

7369334

716000

482141

200000

8767475

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.34

3.14

2.12

0.88

38.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)+
(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

32.34

3.14

2.12

0.88

38.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1930000

700000

2630000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

26.19

97.77

30

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7369334

716000

482141

200000

8767475

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the

Shareholders (1)

ISHA INFRAPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AACCI5336C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

5720667

5720667

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

5720667

5720667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(V1) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

25.1

25.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5720667

5720667

Class eg:y

Total

5720667

5720667




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.1

25.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

25.1

25.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

1930000

1930000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

33.74

33.74

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

5720667

5720667




dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HOLANI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABCH4059E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

103

108

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

263000

252000

368000

631000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

263000

252000

368000

631000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.15

1.11

1.61

2.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

263000

252000

368000

631000

Class eg:y




Total

263000

252000

368000

631000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.15

1.11

1.61

2.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.15

1.11

1.61

2.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

263000

252000

368000

631000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0







